¥ 7 2
2016 - 2017
Holiday Schedule

Bank Pro/Data

Holiday Day Date Holiday Holiday
Thanksgiving Day Thurs | 11/24/2016 Yes Yes
Thanksgiving Day After Fri 11/25/2016 No Yes
Christmas Eve (Observed by ProData) Fri 12/23/2016 No Yes
Christmas Day (Observed by Banks) Mon | 12/26/2016 Yes No
New Year’s Day (Observed by Banks and ProData) Mon | 01/02/2017 Yes Yes
Martin Luther King Day Mon | 01/16/2017 Yes No
Presidents Day Mon | 02/20/2017 Yes No
Memorial Day Mon | 05/29/2017 Yes Yes
Independence Day Tue | 07/04/2017 Yes Yes
Labor Day Mon | 09/04/2017 Yes Yes
Columbus Day Mon | 10/09/2017 Yes No
Veterans Day (Observed) Fri 11/10/2017 Yes No
Thanksgiving Day Thurs | 11/23/2017 Yes Yes
Thanksgiving Day After Fri 11/24/2017 No Yes
Christmas Eve Sun | 12/24/2017 Yes No
Christmas Day Mon | 12/25/2017 Yes Yes




